
1982
11/5

7/1

6/29

6/28

4/1

3/3

1/21

1/7

DOCUMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN ECI

Telex

Report

Telex

Article

- Letter

Letter

Article

Bikini Island” MI Journal

Bair Wachholz B. Resettlement

Survey Summary

Wachholz Bair Epid. Res. Inst. B Report

"Open Letter to World Council of Churches" MI Journal

Saenger Bair 2 Marshallese books + 3rd

Sautter Bair B Book

"Keep Nukes to Yourselves, Pacific Islanders Tell US"
Seattle PI

Group of correspondence put together by Ray

Letter Bair Kohn Thanks for 12/29 letter

REPOSITORY P N.N.L.
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4/8

3/27

3/23

—w ewes

Article

weimwiiny wens

Distribution Wachholz

Bair Pub Relations

"Ex-Bikinians File N-Suit"

B Litigation

Rad Prev B from Ret
Home (NBC Nite News)

Seattle PI



DATE
1981
3/17

3/10

1/5

TYPE OF
CORRES

Article

Letter

Letter

TO FROM SUBJECT

Bikini Islanders Sue US for $450M" LA Times

Weisgal] Wachholz

Bustad Bair

COSTS ON BIKINI REPORT FOR FY81

MICRONESIA SUPPORT COMMITTEE BULLETIN

1980
12/29

12/23

12/15

12/11

12/9

12/5

12/2-3

12/1

11/21

11/19°

11/12

Letter

Letter

Letter

Letter

Letter

Letter

Memo

Wachholz Bair

Pedro Bair

Bair Wohlers

Wohlers Bair
Wachholz Healy

Bair Ducousso

Distribution Bair

DOSIMETER STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

Note
Letter
Letter

Memo

Article
Memo

Letter

Article

Bair Wachholz
Stege Bair
Clusen Bair

Those on Taylor
att. list

“Bikini Lab to End Studies"
Bair Evans & Namekata

Held Bair
Lowman
Donaldson
Hines
Symour
Casarett

Infor in B book

B book

Diet assumptions used
in dose assessments

Biological effects of
radiation

Pecture of B man

Printing of B book
Art. Atomic Sci.

B book

B and E book

Art. Indv. Rights
Cleaned up qsof mtg.
Copy of let from Hines

Dosimeter propoals

Tri-City Herald
MI Project

Bikini book

“Funding Fade Endangers Radiation Research" Spokesman
Review



TYPE OF
DATE CORRES TO FROM SUBJECT
1981
11/10 Note Bair Gibbons Casette of Kili meeting

Letter Gibson Bair Mtg of Sept 30
Woh]

1980 eo « s .

11/7 Letter Bair Ray Kili Visit

11/5 Letter Demanche Bair Meeting of September 30
Graham
Bennett
McKay
Capelle
Maddison
Bigler
Samuel
Harpstrite

11/4 Letter Dabua Bair Meeting of September 30
Andrike
[saacs
Zackras

Memo Counts, Doyle, Bebee, Pollari, Sletager Bair B book

11/3 Memo Deal, McCraw Wachholz Letter from Weisgal]

11 Article "Marshall Islands: The Radioactive Trust"

10/29 Memo High TTPI LNO Kili Dose Ass. Trip
Commissioner Kwajalein October 5-9

10/27 Letter Stege Stifter B book presentation
McCraw

Letter Seymour Bair B book
Ray

10/24 ~ Memo Fawcett Bair B book

10/23 Memo Distribution Bair B book
Letter Auxier Bair B book

Francis
McClellan
Richmond
Fremling

10/22 Letter Wachholz Bair Draft letter to Ruth

10/15 Letter Healy Bair Trip to Kili
Letter Ducousso McKenney Bikini book



Jay

9/11

9/1

8/28

8/26

8/23

8/6

8/4

7/29

7/25

7/25

7/22

7/19

1980
7/17

7/15

7/9

Loui oviy Out we UCI UUMVe MVE

Telex Wachholz Bair Latest calculations
Healy

Mail Card Conway Stifter

Clearance for publication - Bikini book

Letter Conway Stifter Slides

Calculations of risk of Bikini

Telex Bair Ray Meaning of Rad at B Atoll

Letter Wachholz Robison Preliminary results for B

Letter Weisgal] Bair Draft of B book

Memo Distribution Bair B book

Letter Wachholz Bair Draft of B book

Correction and suggestion on B book from Buck

Memo Nero Baalman Bikini book

Approval of diagram from Buck
Telex Bair McCraw Diagrams
Letter Buck Baalman Check Glossary, § s, etc.

Letter Bair Pelan B Atoll color prints

Telex Bair Healy Comments on book
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DATE
7/7

6/30

6/2

6/80

5/30

5/20

5/14

5/2

4/23

4/18

4/15

4/9

4/8

4/2

3/25

3/24

1980
3/17

3/15

2/26

2/21

TYPE OF

 

CORRES TO FROM SUBJECT
Letter Buck Bair Drawing of human figures

Letter Buck Baalman Typeset draft of book
Letter Buck, Healy Bair English draft of book

and Wachholz

Letter Bair Buck Bikini participants in
grou[

Letter Naidu Bair Wrong draft of book

Telex Wachholz Robison Soil concentrations

Letter Healy Bair Bikini book
Wachholz

Letter Buck Bair Bikini book

Letter Bair Rossi Map of MI

Letter Dunaway Bair Photos of B

Letter Bair Dunaway Photos of B

DSI Baalman Stifter Alice's corrections

Letter VanCleve Weisgall 4/2 Testimony

Risk estimates for Enewetak and Bikini

From Ray Baalman via telephone - questions

Radiation Health Effect Estimates for Bikini Atoll Residents

Memo Bair Praino Comparison of "E Actual
Costs" in FY 1979 to
projected B costs in FY
1980

Letter Wachholz Robison Dose assessments for B&E

Letter Bair Buck Comments on B book

Letter Baalman Carothers Cells & body structure

Letter Bair Buck Working on B book

Memo Olesen Bair Meeting w/Clusen



DATE

2/20

2/15

2/14

2/4

1/22

1/18

1979
8/24

8/6

6/11

6/8

5/25

4/22

3/28

3/23

3/12

3/2

REPORT

1979
REPORT

1/19

1978
10/27

TYPE OF

 

CORRES TO FROM SUBJECT

Letter McCrawn Bair Fat Bikini package

Letter McCrawn Lessard Body burden history

Letter Buck Bair Preparing B book

Letter Wachholz Ray Bikini photos

Telex Bair Wachholz Whole body counting data

Note Bair Wachholz Letter to Duncan from
Jackson

Article “Survey for DOE Finds Pacific A-Bomb Site Still Exceeds
Radiation Limits

Article Bair Sam Marshallese End Protest
Occupation

Article "Restricted GAO Report Is Wary of Living on A-Test
Tests"

Atricle "US, Marshall Islands to Discuss ‘Legacy’ of Nuclear
Tests" .

Letter Joseph Clusen Return of B people to
Eneu Island

Article "Tales of the New Pacific”

Summary of Composite Samples

Article "Bikini Island Still ‘Hot'" Spokesman Review

Telex Bair Deal Dose predictions for B

137
Summary, Measured body burdens Cs, Bikini (attached to Deal's

Telex)

RADIOLOGICAL IMPLICATION FOR RESETTLEMENT OF ENEU ISLAND

MICRONESIA: AMERICA'S "STRATEGIC" TRUST

Letter Morimot Deal Dose estimates for Bikini

Article "U.S. Erred Bikini Island: Lost Again to Rad."
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1/25

1977
9/12

8/22

1977
7/13

FART Oo UP

Letter

Letter

Note

Article

MUUSE UF REPKEOENIAGLVES YoIn CUNGRESS

Conard Thomas Urine samples

Bair Leverman Enewetak Cleanup

Bair McCraw Mtg last week in LV

"Bikini Islanders Absorb Radiation"



~ BLAINI WROLE WUDLCUURIING URITUR G74, TO]SMRIC1978, vAIUART 18/y
AND MAY 1979 “DOSIMETRY METHODS AND RESULTS FOR THE FORMER RESIDENTS OF
BIKINI ATOLL"

1973
A REPORT ON RONGELAP AND UTIRIK TO THE CONGRESS OF MICRONESIA

1972
REPORT OF THE RADIOLOGICAL CLEAN-UP OF BIKINI ATOLL

1970
RADIOACTIVITY IN COPRA

1966
THYROID NODULES AFTER RADIOACTIVE FALLOUT

1954
THE GRIM FACTS OF THE H-BOMB ACCIDENT

1950
THE BIKINIANS: A TRANSPLANTED POPULATIOn

1926
BIKINI ATOLL



MISCELLANEOUS

BOX 1

Articles
Bikini Book-Comments
Calculations
Photos
Reports: HR 3756, A Bill Regarding Inhabitants of B, E, Rongelap & Utirik

Ecologic Change and Culture Pattern...Resettlement of Bikini
Bikini Books
Bikini - From the files of the transuranium technical group
Drafts - Bikini book
Bikini Dose Estimates 1968-74-77

BOX 2

Fact Sheet - Bikini Resettiement
Backup Correspondence - Bikini Cleanup and Rehabilitation
Bikini Background
WJ Bair - Reading
WJ Bair Bikini Working Papers Marshall Language
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